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92 6/17/2013 9:43 75.77.71.227 Susan Moore
Medical Association of 
Georgia (MAG)

1849 The Exchange\nSuite 
200\nAtlanta, GA 30339

Director Health Policy and 
TPP Advocacy (678) 303 9275 smoore@mag.org

91 ########## 67.148.159.10 Tim Sherman
Rocky Mountain Health 
Plans (RMP)

2775 Crossroads 
Blvd.\nGrand Junction, CO 
81506

Director of Legal and 
Regulatory Affairs  (970) 244 7867 tim.sherman@rmhp.org

89 ########## 162.119.64.119 anne mcnealis Kaiser
1 kaiser plaza\noakland CA 
94612 (510) 267 4230 anne.d.mcnealis@kp.org

88 ########## 129.64.192.3 Shelley Ginsberg

 International Pediatric 
Endosurgery Group 
(IPEG)

11300 W. OIympic 
Blvd\nSuite 600\nLos 
Angeles, CA 90064 (310) 437 544 shelley@sages.org

87 6/13/2013 6:43 206.205.123.242 Allison Hirschorn
American Society of 
Clinical Oncology (ASCO)

2318 Mill Road\n8th 
Floor\nAlexandria, VA 
22314

Coding and Reimbursement 
Specialist (571) 483 1653 allison.hirschorn@asco.org

84 ########## 149.142.243.176 Patti Clarke UCLA

5767 W. Century Blvd 
#400\nLos Angeles, Ca. 
90045 MSO1 (310) 301 8979 pclarke@mednet.ucla.edu

83 ########## 50.201.73.46 Patty

American Association of 
Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgeons (AAOMS) Rosemont, IL pserpico@aaoms.org

80 ########## 134.174.237.1 michael bigby
Beth Israel Deaconess 
Medical Center (BIDMC)

330 Brookline Ave\nBoston 
Ma02215 MD (617) 667 5205 mbigby@bidmc.harvard.edu

77 6/12/2013 7:45 216.250.254.35 Ellen Jaffe
American Psychiactric 
Association

1000 Wilson 
Blvd\nArlington, VA 22209 editor (703) 907 8591 ejaffe@psych.org

76 6/12/2013 7:43 208.118.165.61 Natacha Graham Endourological Society

1000 Corporate 
Boulevard\nLinthicum, MD 
21090

Reimbursement and 
Regulation Coordinator (410) 689 4071 ngraham@auanet.org

75 6/12/2013 6:54 209.155.214.162 Erin Young
American Society for 
Radiation Oncology

8280 Willow Oaks Corporate 
Drive Suite 500 Fairfax, VA 
22031 Health Policy Analyst (703) 839 7416 eriny@astro.org

74 6/12/2013 5:55 192.94.120.240 Diane Hayek
1891 Preston White 
Drive\nReston, VA  20191

Director, Economics & 
Health Policy (703) 648 8922 DHayek@acr.org

73 ########## 204.29.0.1 Tammy Banks
515 North State 
Street\nChicago, IL  60654 Director (312) 464 4792 tammy.banks@ama-assn.org

72 ########## 204.29.0.1 Thomas Healy
American Medical 
Association Chicago

515 N. State St.\nChicago, 
IL 60654 VP, Deputy General Counsel (312) 464 5337 thomas.healy@ama-assn.org

71 ########## 207.136.203.78 Madeleine Mongan
Vermont Medical Society 
(VTMD)

P.O. Box 1457\nMontpelier, 
VT  05601 Deputy EVP (802) 223 7898 mmongan@vtmd.org

69 ########## 209.118.108.165 Luana Ciccarelli
American Academy of 
Neurology 

201 Chicago 
Ave\nMinneapolis, MN 
55415

Program Manager, Medical 
Economics lciccarelli@aan.com

66 ########## 76.252.15.12 Niles Rosen
Correct Coding Solutions 
LLC

PO Box 907\nCarmel, IN 
46082-0907 President (317) 752 8735 niles.rosen@correctcodingsolutions.com

65 6/11/2013 8:18 198.49.6.225 Julie DeSaire
Miramont Family 
Medicine

3850 N Grant Ave\nSuite 
100\nLoveland, CO 80538 Director of Clinical Quality (970) 225 5107 jmdesaire@miramont.us

64 ########## 198.49.6.225 John L Bender
Miramont Family 
Medicine

4674 Snow Mesa Drive 
Suite #140\nFort Collins CO 
80528 CEO (970) 214 83 jlbender@miramont.us

63 ########## 205.170.235.246 Cindy Sears DHHA
990 Bannock St\nDenver, 
CO 80204 Payer Contractor Manager (303) 602 2268 cindy.sears@dhha.org

62 ########## 68.64.221.2 Michele Cameron Retinal Alliance
8101 E Lowry Blvd \nSuite 
210\nDenver, CO 80230 Practice Administrator (303) 261 1600 mcameron@retinacolorado.com
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61 ########## 64.78.155.132 Dennis Beck Beacon Medical Services
10065 E Harvard Ave\nSuite 
800 Denver, CO 80231 CEO (303) 306 4560 dbeck@beacon-medical.com

60 ########## 216.38.193.42 Chet Seward Colorado Medical Society
7351 Lowry Blvd., Ste 
110\nDenver, cO 80230 Executive Director (720) 858 6336 chet_seward@cms.org

59 ########## 168.200.2.1 same
UC Denver Department 
of Radiology

12401 E. 17th Ave\nAurora, 
CO\n80045 (720) 848 6608 gerald.dodd@ucdenver.edu

56 ########## 167.79.56.136 Julia Hix Assurant
501 W Michigan 
\nMilwaukee, WI  53201

Vice President Reg 
Compliance (414) 299 7830 julie.hix@assurant.com

54 6/10/2013 7:40 205.170.235.246 Marla Mangeot DHHA
938 Bannock 
Street\nDenver, CO 80204 Senior Project Manager (303) 602 2062 marla.mangeot@dhha.org

53 6/7/2013 17:17 198.203.175.175 Philip A. Lyons
United Healthcare of 
Colorado

6465 S. Greenwood Plaza 
Blvd. Suite 
300\nCentennial, CO 80111 Associate General Counsel (303) 267 3212 palyons17@yahoo.com

45 6/6/2013 14:14 72.164.240.1 Nancy Steinke United 

6251 Greenwood Plaza 
Blvd\nGreenwood Village CO 
80111 Clinical Policy Manager (303) 967 2083 nancy.steinke@rmhp.org

44 6/6/2013 14:11 67.148.159.10 Lori Marden

2775 Crossroads 
Blvd\nGrand Junction CO 
81502 Director, Claims - - lori.marden@rmhp.org

42 6/6/2013 14:08 67.148.159.10 Michael Huotari
Rocky Mountain Health 
Plans (RMP)

6251 Greenwood Plaza 
Blvd\nsuite 
250\nGreenwood Village VP (720) 320 7011 michael.huotari@rmhp.org

41 6/6/2013 12:55 205.170.235.246 Patricia Williams DHHA
938 Bannock St. 3rd 
Flr.\nDenver, CO. 80204 Claims Mgr. (303) 602 2014 Patricia.Williams@dhha.org

38 6/6/2013 8:12 167.79.56.136 Julia Hix Assurant

501 W Michigan 
Street\nMilwaukee, WI 
53201-3050

Vice President Regulatory 
Compliance (414) 299 7830 julie.hix@assurant.com

35 6/5/2013 15:13 24.9.140.62 Stephanie Ziegler
Seechange Health 
Insurance 

10159 Wayzata 
Blvd\nMinnetonka, MN 
55305 VP, Strategic Development (415) 335 2701 sziegler@seechangehealth.com

34 6/5/2013 15:05 66.208.58.100 Dianne Bricker
America's Health 
Inurance Plans

601 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
NW, Suite 500 - South 
Bldg\nWashington, DC 

Regional Director - State 
Affairs (202) 861 6378 dbricker@ahip.org

33 6/5/2013 14:59 162.119.232.109 Jacob Wager Kaiser
1410 Grant Street, D-
315\nDenver, CO 80203

Government Relations 
Specialist (303) 832 2872 jacob.w.wager@kp.org

32 6/5/2013 14:58 174.51.108.62 Marc Reece Colorado Health Plans
1121 Grant St 
#103\nDenver, CO 80203 Associate Director (303) 335 137 mreece@colohealthplans.org

31 6/5/2013 12:31 216.38.193.42 Marilyn Rissmiller
7351 E. Lowry 
Blvd.\nDenver, CO 80230 Sr. Director (720) 858 6328 marilyn_rissmiller@cms.org

29 6/5/2013 9:26 24.8.144.247 Barry Keene
1309 Alexandria 
St\nLafayette, CO  80026 President (303) 665 180 krd@qadas.com

8 ########## 65.118.29.193 Tricia Tennant Gov.

1350 I Street NW, Suite 
590\nWashington, DC 
20005 Legislative Assistant (202) 354 7103 ptennan@cap.org

7 ########## 65.118.29.193 Barry Ziman Gov. Washington, DC bziman@cap.org

5 5/24/2013 9:49 198.203.175.175 Mike Bailie Optum
2799 Greensborough Dr. 
Highlands Ranch,CO 80129 Vice President (720) 320 70 michael.baillie@optum.com

4 ########## 204.29.0.1 Name:lisa lipinski
515 n state street\nChicago, 
Il 60647 Sr Policy Analyst (312) 464 5349 lisa.lipinski@ama-assn.org


